
Heritage Area Management Entity Contact Information  
 

County  Heritage Area  Contact Information   

Prince 

George’s 
Anacostia Trails Heritage Area  

  www.anacostiatrails.org  

Mx. Meagan Baco, Executive Director 
Tel.: 301-887-0777  

meagan@anacostiatrails.org   

Anne  
Arundel  

  

Chesapeake Crossroads Heritage Area 
(formerly Four Rivers Heritage Area)   

https://chesapeakecrossroads.org  

Dr. Carol Benson, Executive Director  
Tel.: 410-222-1805  

Heritage_Area@aacounty.org  

Baltimore  
City  

  

Baltimore National Heritage Area  
www.explorebaltimore.org  

Ms. Danielle Walter Davis, Grants Manager  
Tel.: 410-878-6411  

dwalterdavis@baltimoreheritagearea.org  

Allegany  
  

Passages of the Western Potomac 
Heritage Area (Canal Place) 

www.passagesofthepotomac.org 

Ms. Deidra L. Ritchie, Executive Director  
Tel.: 301-724-3655 or 800-989-9394  

deidra.ritchie@maryland.gov   

Dorchester  
  

Heart of Chesapeake Country Heritage 
Area  

  www.visitdorchester.org  

Ms. Holly Gilpin, Heritage Area Director  
Tel.: 410-228-1000  

hgilpin@docogonet.com  

Carroll, 
Frederick, 

Washington  

Heart of the Civil War Heritage Area  
www.heartofthecivilwar.org  

Ms. Elizabeth Scott Shatto, Executive Director  
Tel.: 240-285-6727  

liz@heartofthecivilwar.org   

Somerset, 
Wicomico, 
Worcester  

Beach to Bay Heritage Area  
www.beachesbayswaterways.org 

Ms. Lisa Challenger, Executive Director  
Tel.: 443-783-3035  

info@BeachesBaysWaterWays.org 

Harford and 
Cecil  

  

Lower Susquehanna Heritage Area  
www.upperbaytrails.com  

Ms. Brigitte Carty, Executive Director  
Tel.: 410-457-2482  

brigitte@upperbaytrails.com  

Montgomery  
  

Montgomery County Heritage Area  
 www.heritagemontgomery.org  

Ms. Sarah Rogers, Executive Director  
Tel.: 301-515-0753  

director@heritagemontgomery.org   

Garrett  
  

Mountain Maryland Gateway to the West 
Heritage Area  

 www.garrettheritage.com  

Ms. Amber Sanders, Heritage Area Director  
Tel.: 301-387-5238  

Amber@garrettchamber.com 

Baltimore and 
Howard  

  

Patapsco Valley Heritage Area  
 www.patapsco.org   

Mr. Aaron Shapiro, Executive Director  
Tel.: 410-696-1328  

director@patapsco.org  

Calvert, 
Charles,  

St. Mary’s  
  

Southern Maryland National Heritage Area  
 www.DestinationSouthernMaryland.com    

Ms. Lucille Walker, Executive Director  
Tel.: 301-274-4083  
Cell: 301-343-2771 

lwalker@tccsmd.org  

Caroline, 
Kent, Queen 

Anne’s, 
Talbot 

Stories of the Chesapeake Heritage Area  
 www.storiesofthechesapeake.org 

Ms. Gail Owings, Executive Director 
Tel.: 410-778-1460  

info@storiesofthechesapeake.org 

 


